
Blue Hop Schedule (7:00am-8:00pm)
PATH Station/
Hoboken Terminal

Bloom�eld St @ 
2nd St

4th St @
Willow Ave

4th St @
Jackson St

1st St @
Willow Ave

1st St @
Washington St

: 10
: 40

: 14
: 44

: 17
: 47

: 21
: 51

: 23
: 53

: 27
: 57

: 36
: 06

* Blue Hop will be out of service daily between 11:30am and 1:00pm

Newark St @
Washington St

**All schedule times 
are approximate

Red Hop Schedule (7:00am-10:00am and 4:00pm-7:00pm)
PATH Station/
Hoboken Terminal

Bloom�eld St @ 
2nd St

4th St @ 
Adams St

Clinton St @
9th St

12th St @
Willow Ave

Hudson St @
 8th St 

: 10
: 40

: 16
: 46

: 20
: 50

: 23
: 53

: 28
: 58

: 34
: 04

* Red Hop will function as the Senior Shuttle between 10:00am and 4:00pm

Green Hop Schedule (7:00am-7:00pm)
PATH Station/
Hoboken Terminal

Bloom�eld St @
2nd St

2nd St @
Adams St

Madison St @
4th St

10th St @ 
Madison St

Willow Ave @ 
12th St

Willow Ave @ 
4th St

: 10
: 40

: 12
: 42

: 14
: 44

: 17
: 47

: 24
: 54

: 29
: 59

: 34
: 04

* Green Hop will be out of service daily between 3:00pm and 4:00pm

: 10
: 40

: 12
: 42

: 14
: 44

: 17
: 47

: 21
: 51

: 26
: 56

: 31
: 01

Peak Period Schedule: 7:00am - 10:00am and 4:00pm - 7:00pm daily

                         Introducing Live Bus Tracking
Visit www.hobokennj.org/thehop to track Hop Buses on our live map. On the go? Text “bus bluehop”,     
“bus redhop”,  or  “bus greenhop” to 41411 and you will receive a text message with the corresponding 
route’s live location. 
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